EL Series 105° SMD Ecap
Page <1> 03/03/11  V1.1
Features:
•• Designed for surface mounting on high density circuit board.
•• Supplied with carrier taping for automatic mounting machine.
•• Guarantees 2000 hours at 105°C.
Item Characteristics
Operating temperature range -40°C to +105°C

220 6.3 x 7.7 105
8 x 10.5
175
8 x 10.5
175 8 x 10.5 195 10 x 10.5 290 - -
330
8 x 10.5
195 195 210 10 x 10.5 290 - - - -
470 210 210 10 x 10.5 290 - - - - - -
680 - 10 x 10.5 300 - - - - - - - -
1000 10 x 10.5 300 - - - - - - - - - -
µµF
W.V.
Dimensions and Maximum Permissible Ripple Current mA (rms) at 120 Hz, 105°C
Description Part Number
CAPACITOR, CASE B, 22uF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3226M4X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE D, 33uF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3336M5X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE D, 47uF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3476M5X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE E, 100UF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3107M6.3X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE G, 220uF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3227M6.3X7.7
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 330uF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3337M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 470uF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3477M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE J, 1000uF, 6.3V MCEEL6V3108M10X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE D, 22uF, 10V MCEEL10V226M5X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE D, 33uF, 10V MCEEL10V336M5X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE E, 47uF, 10V MCEEL10V476M6.3X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE E, 100UF, 10V MCEEL10V107M6.3X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 220UF, 10V MCEEL10V227M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 330uF, 10V MCEEL10V337M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 470uF, 10V MCEEL10V477M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE B, 10UF, 16V MCEEL16V106M4X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE D, 22uF, 16V MCEEL16V226M5X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE E, 33uF, 16V MCEEL16V336M6.3X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE E, 47UF, 16V MCEEL16V476M6.3X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE G, 100UF, 16V MCEEL16V107M6.3X7.7
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 220UF, 16V MCEEL16V227M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 330uF, 16V MCEEL16V337M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE J, 470uF, 16V MCEEL16V477M10X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE B, 4.7UF, 25V MCEEL25V475M4X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE D, 10UF, 25V MCEEL25V106M5X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE E, 22uF, 25V MCEEL25V226M6.3X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE E, 33uF, 25V MCEEL25V336M6.3X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE G, 47UF, 25V MCEEL25V476M6.3X7.7
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 100UF, 25V MCEEL25V107M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 220UF, 25V MCEEL25V227M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE J, 330uF, 25V MCEEL25V337M10X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE B, 4.7UF, 35V MCEEL35V475M4X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE D, 10UF, 35V MCEEL35V106M5X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE E, 22UF, 35V MCEEL35V226M6.3X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE G, 33uF, 35V MCEEL35V336M6.3X7.7
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 47UF, 35V MCEEL35V476M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 100UF, 35V MCEEL35V107M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE J, 220UF, 35V MCEEL35V227M10X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE B, 1UF, 50V MCEEL50V105M4X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE B, 2.2uF, 50V MCEEL50V225M4X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE B, 3.3uF, 50V MCEEL50V335M4X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE D, 4.7UF, 50V MCEEL50V475M5X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE E, 10UF, 50V MCEEL50V106M6.3X5.2
CAPACITOR, CASE G, 22uF, 50V MCEEL50V226M6.3X7.7
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 33uF, 50V MCEEL50V336M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE H, 47UF, 50V MCEEL50V476M8X10.5
CAPACITOR, CASE J, 100UF, 50V MCEEL50V107M10X10.5